
Name of the ULB: Balangir Municipal Council

Balance Sheet
As On March 31, 2020 Figures in Rupees

Fund Codes Account Codes Particulars Schedule No. Amount Amount Amount

1 2 4 5 6 73

SOURCES OF FUNDS

Reserves and Surplus

Municipal (General) Fund

Earmarked Funds

Reserves

Grants, Contributions  for Specific Purpose

Loans

Secured loans

Unsecured loans

TOTAL OF SOURCES OF  FUNDS

Fixed Assets including Statues & Heritage Assets

Gross Block

Less: Accumulated   Depreciation

Net Block

Capital workinprogress

Investments

Investment  General   Fund

Investment  Other Funds

Current assets, loans &  advances

Stock in hand   (Inventories)

Sundry Debtors  (Receivables)

Gross amount outstanding

Less: Accumulated provision against bad and
doubtful receivables

Prepaid expenses

Cash and Bank Balances

Loans, advances and  deposits

Total of Current Assets (A)

Current Liabilities and  Provisions

Deposits received

Deposit  Works

Other liabilities (Sundry Creditors)

Provisions

Total of Current Liabilities (B)

Working Capital  (Current Assets less Current
liabilities i.e. A-B)

Other Assets

Miscellaneous Expenditure (to the  extent not
written off)

Capital Deficit

TOTAL OF APPLICATION  OF FUNDS

Notes to the Balance Sheet

APPLICATION OF FUNDS

B-1

B-2

B-3

B-4

B-5

B-6

B-11

B-12

B-13

B-14

B-15

B-16

B-17

B-18

B-7

B-8

B-9

B-10

B-19

B-20

3100000

3110000

3120000

3200000

3300000

3310000

4100000

4110000

4120000

4200000

4210000

4300000

4310000

4320000

4400000

4500000

4600000

3400000

3410000

3500000

3600000

4700000

4800000

-49,762,596

0

439,115,788

928,693,909

0

0

1,098,588,515

-365,633,477

4,518,377

0

0

0

2,188,302

0

0

613,282,832

30,744,204

0

8,069,284

0

70,800

0

389,353,192

0

1,318,047,102

732,955,038

737,473,415

3,845,241

619,316,375

38,813,488

0

580,502,887

1,318,047,102

0


